© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   1
Semi-Cutoff LED Wall Pack
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 40W, 65W, 90W, 125W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 15,000 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 128 lm/W
Example: WPCKSM8040UD50NORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Certifications CCT
WPCKSM8 040 - 40W, 5,100 lumens
065 - 65W, 7,900 lumens
090 - 90W, 10,500 lumens
125 - 125W, 15,000 lumens
UD - DLC, UL 50 - 5000K
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 40W, 5,100 lumens
65W, 7,900 lumens
90W, 10,500 lumens
125W, 15,000 lumens
Efficacy Up to 128 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI (Ra) 70
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Beam Angle 110°
Cover Clear
IP Rating IP65
Dimensions 14.21” x 9.25” x 7.2”
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years
SKU Description Image
PHOTOCELLSENSWP Photocell for Wall Packs
ACCESSORIES